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GRAVE LOCATION BLANR

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

. Brodericye ... .. Wilriam 7. - ...
B(S;g::n%;% oK (NumJB :;59({§1rst Nai...mle ax}d 1t1als )
S 4 e 4 b B B R e e .. e
eiank): G0, B, 85t Holagation)

DATE OF BURIAL.....@et.30th. 1818, ......... ..

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must speeify clearly what map is used.

Americen E.F.Comotlery - No,8 -......co.-..
Bazolllesesur-ieyse slan - of oo
_Aue...aem R S e e SR e
GRAVE NUMBER...... Pl R S e e SN B

HOW MARKED: Name Peg?. y@g

. Headboard?e= ~ ~~~. Boftle? yes
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?. . CYOF A Y L

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?....

‘Yﬁe ....... S T OO, O O

If name unknown and tags mlssmg, descnptlon and: marks
should be given here:

REPORTED BY:

27 i oA A Sef- A A it

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)
This portion to be forwarded to Adjs Gen’ll, G RH. Q- AL R Tl
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY ReFER To QM 293 A-C

Broderick, V. J. 183&-F

¥r, Hichsel Joseph Broderick
€16 Sorth St.
damaion Plain, lass.

Deag fisrattention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

July 7, 1930

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act

mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man.
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do so, it is reguested you answer the following questions in the

Te complete the list

gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1.

Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

Is the deceasged survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and addrees:

o

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:

Envelope
Act
Amendment®

A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QOFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL -
WASHINGTON

v REPLY =EFer To QM 293 A—C
Broderick, Wm, J.

August 20, 1929

Hr, Michael Joseph Broderick,
83 Jamaisa St.,
Jamaies Plain, Mass,

et e sl i i gt s A

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

‘2??Jr%§ords %Shfﬁis 2;fice show that you are the father of the late
Pris - Je Broderick, e By 66th Inf,, whose remains are now interred in
the NMeuse Argomme Amer, Cty. Romegne-sous-lontfauson, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on thie letter, and return tc this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

’ : Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?_

2. If so, give her complete address.

e

= 3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- o
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space oppousite. i Toee 0

4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

¢ (ke .
Major, Q. M. Corps,
ggzeggpzongress Asgistant .

S Gk



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER~L
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A‘C '
Broderick, William J.

[/

o : - E ! -:\'A / . (] " Y| N ’Lr ‘7 ¢ ‘{"
Mrs. M%r#/Broderick, \7 iédiﬂfff’iii*\iff;! e éziéyﬁﬁégff”ffﬂﬁ;
265 }miibury Ste, : R ' S

il 4 June 27, 1929.
[ 7/7/ qla o

¥ , G 9 v ¢’ g G 4
Roxlfiry, Uasse %3 Yamareo UXC 7/ /7
, // ' 4 V4 ]
Aaborcon a1 17
L/ = A ~
Dear Madam: YA o A
VI N NS

Your attention is invited to the enclcsed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europs to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Private William J. Broderick, Go. B, 65th Inf., whose remains are
now interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous=lontfaucon,
Meuse, Francee

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has gince re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the eﬁcloaed envslope which requires
no postage.

Fof The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

) 0
2 inCIS % r ,l'k-w\ W"v\»_}\_,n
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.
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WASHINGTON. D. C,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS




o

. : ‘ 5a o) vl L




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 295 A"C

July 7, 1930
Broderick, Wm. J. 1232-¥

¥r, Michael Joseph Broderick
219 North St.
demaien Plain, Mass.

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make & pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and tc assure that, if the above named man ie survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? 5

If so, give her name and address:

o lip the‘deceased gurvived by a widow
who has not remarried? Tk ¢ 3 T

If so, give her name and address: e =

3., Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amsnded?

If so, give her name and address:

o sz e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act i Jhet 10 HUGHES,.
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER ToO QM 293 A—C

Brcdori.ok, Wme Ja
%282 September 10, 1920,
¥, Michaol Joseph Broderick,

83 Jamedca St.,

Jamaica Plain, Mess.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
receiveq to our commun%cation dated Mge 20, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the éother and widow of the deceased
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he isg survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any othsr woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and :
relationship in the space opposite.

B

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q: M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT :
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY meFer To QM 293 A-C

Broderick, Wm. J. Augmst 20, 1929

Me, Wichasl Joseph Broderiek,
83 Jamsise St
Jamaies mhg Mass,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress T
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late
Prt, Vine J. Broderiek, Co. B, 8565th Inf,, whose remains are now interred in
the Mouse Argonne Amer., Cty. Romagne-sous-lontfaunson, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed v
envelope which reguires no postage?

Write answers in space below: 7

&

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

&

2. 1If so, give her complete address. : \

%2 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, = _ -
mother thru adoption, or any other woman i
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

e e et bttt e i i — -

4, Does éhgwdesireuib make the ?ilg{iggggz

For The Quartermaster General, o%:':‘ s
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. .
Major, Q. M. Corps,
)
gzieigpzongres Assistant.

I
Ry R N R R



WAR DEPARTMENT
1 ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GE?
; WASHINGTON

athisa. oS

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C

Broderick, Willisa J. June &Y, 1929.

e Aikallied 3¢ 9 2 M

lirss Mary Broderick,
268 Boxbury Ste,
m,‘ lnsge

Dear Madam:

Rt il Lt SO MU R ekl L o o Jadiis et 8 ol

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
! and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marinee of the American
forces now interred in the csmeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

N T ———

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the 1
= late Private Wwilliam J. Broderieck, Co. B, 65th Inf., whose remcins are _2
] now interred in the Mouse-Argomne American Cemetery, Romegne-~sous-lhntfaucon, ,

_lNeuse, France. ;

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who 1s entitled under the provisicns of thse above gquoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimags.

o

Rbe 2 Al ahh o lABN u e gn ' 0l e 34

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that affect be made. :

. 2mt a4

WO D T

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelopse which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, %

ey

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

TR T T T epT——
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In reply refer to:
2¢3,8 C«R

S

# 43386
Nov. 29, 1922,

lirs. Mary Broderick,
2656 Roxmry St.,
RoxWury, Mass,

Dear Madams
The Quartermaster Goneral desires that you be informed that

the permanent grave of

the late William J. Broderick, Frivate, Co. B,

65th Infantry, is Grave 40, Row 41, Block A, Meuse-Argonne American

Cemet ary, Romagne-sous-lontfaucon, Department of lisuse, France.
This is che of the permanent American military cemetceries

t6 be maintained by this CGovernment in Burepe. Ikach grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suiteble desigm,
with neme, rank, organizationm, ‘data of sgldier's death and State
from which he ceme, The headstones will be placed at all graves
in connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon
as possible and without waiting for special astion or request on
the part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the uimest care and revareﬁee were
sxacted end more than willingly accorded by those performing this
aacred duty, The grave of the decessed will be perpetually maine
tained by this Government in » manner baefitting the last rasting

place of gur herees,

Very truly yours,

H., J. COREER,
Assistant,

DEC 21022 e

22/1281 /ARK G R.S.
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G.R.S. Form #114 B

W SR R T e R = s SERIAL No. 1693965
T e R gl e e ORGANIZATION __ Co. B 65th Inf. . -
GRAVE LOCATION ____ Amer. Bazoilles-sur-lleuse - Vosges 's
CTY. NAME SE - SReNC RS v R e
TS RS o BT - S e S e S
GRAVE ROWESINE e = bW oo I;L-C;’;‘ ----------------------

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 333, . Bazoilles-sur-ieuse... Vos ges
s—sur-k e V0Sges..

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

(KDRDHMTES""34545:214nﬂ41105124“Map;"Hirecourinﬁh;BA*

< TSy S

CONCENTRATED TO . .. Fabi 2080 . . R UL e e LT ISR S Y LA e
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
3 Bagoillesfsur-Meuse. . 5ir o B R S
CEMETERY CTY: .N UMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

_Nothing of record.

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS . LR D TN f S R s e e e = i g s T

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
P e T CRaE S T e e POT - T i CEMETERY
SIGNATURE 1 AREA SUPERVISOR._-- "mz-ﬁ‘:';ézUﬁRTﬁI{hiﬁN-;"Gap‘t'.'"" '.‘H}"'Hﬁﬁ“i ..........................
FINAL GRAVE LOCATION“m“11/23/21”n”_"_”"”_"49 ___________________________ R VSRR
DATE GRAVE ROW PLEAR

Block

Meuse-Argonne American Gty.Romagne-sous-Montfancon(lieuse 1132 .

CEMETERY

el
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 1i4 B

|

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Bfanéhfiﬁwquadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return- all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A .

- REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Place Bazosilog. (Vosges) France.. ..

Date,......S8pske. AR 27,1920 .. ..
Ao REMAIRSHOR: et BRODERICK,. William Jo. .. SERIAL NUMBER.. 1693965, . oo

RANE.oooii . PYYe OraANIZATIONGOn, By, 65the Inf

2 Disiniifer;fec_l (date):  Bepte 27, 1921. From (give complete location) Grc No. 400 .

3. Reburied (date) :  In (give complete location) :

By : Group............... Reburjal § = (Ui i
y . p i ni Naturigfngeé)uggl‘l*.a.ﬂ.....‘................

.4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

i Buried in uwniform,. .blanket,. in.wooden box,.Rody. badly. ...

i deconposed,. . récognitdon. AMPOSsIbL A s bbbt

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?...¥€8s. . . .... Ongrave marker ?..... Yo8fa i
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

......................... 2 ................‘......;....................B.Q.’t.t13...0.on.'ba.ining...hms;;-.i.ta,l---md--.r-@b:_-tz:-ia-l---mcmr-d-s----f’-oun-d-~en«--~--—

L 2bedye 1 N OLEOCE B LOUN Ay s s ot R s o i L 2

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) mabletﬁd?terr":m“.

() Wefght (estimated).......... 1ghTeto. detemings.........

| (¢) Hair—Color ......c...... ROV Loy Lty

QuAantity ... ARMIAER e s

Characteristics ....8traighto. ..o fns O

(d) Hair on face—Color ... Neng Loumde. o Ehir N e T
plagram reprosents the mouth wide open.
Li0CAION et Tt e o st st
(010 E:0017 17 A SRt

(e) Permanent marks‘ on body (old ‘scars, peculiarities, or

PRIVEL 71T 1121 (1) ENURIIUIIRE MRS I Ao R e

B A o lin T B e R A R O RS o e NOoa 3" 12) 14’ 18, 19’ 30’ 31 3

o = ot . MoBsDe Noo 8,10, cavitys
* (f)» Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ..o yrgy-9ay a5 80 My ki D N85~ 32

decayed.

7. Disinterment A< g /,y /
supervised by . AL EL s Approved ... é%&'

s Nl =0 T FAIN,
THEO MILLER. - i X (Title)..... CoptonQubtoCar b

8. Reburial A / - ‘ ( /;’/
supervised by M/r;z%/xdwu} App_g,ov'géd A

AJUSDURAULT. | (Rittey. JMMES, Vo \YOUNGER, ...
/ x /

A gttt T

"CAPT,, Qulls Co



0 RS

]

[ ; . SRR T :
INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE -BROPEﬁ COMPLETION OF G. B..S. FORM NO. 16-A

E‘nter\vinf?rmat“ion, as noted below, on reverse side, of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. Thig
form 1s supplemental to0 and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 144, in case mo means of identification on body.

. 1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give fiate and accurate information as to location from which the Body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date'and accurate information s to location of reburial and the group and unit ‘which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. ;

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and hox\; the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether 1dentification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker byAreporting
1% Yes bR ‘OI‘ “NO n' $ J § Jamly ' ’

(b) State whether or not body appears-to have been 'a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. ‘Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart, as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and ( frunder the body description are veryimportant and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing ‘teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING: TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
g - tion (not those fractured or displaced by
~ - recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :

CROWNED TEETH ................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
2=y gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : .

T
N

IDGE WORK ................... Block in solid the-crown of tooth (label
-BR : - gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : g 2
: GoLo FILLING \
......... vereneeeeeennDTAW filling on tooth accurately as pos-| GOoLD FrLL
S sible (bl%ck in and label gold, silver,| . GOLDFILLING,
cement), thus : : |
AVITY ECAYED
: : ECAED ;?;‘ft-:b
CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade ‘_\
A in thus :

Yo (5 r L phe &
= ER ] g =) %Y

Siuan 0.0 QS ald D ok - : Aoy a7 i indicate retaining
........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of late; block in teeth attached and in g
DENTURES | (P\LATFS) "t clasps gn natural teeth with the word “clasp.
G

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

same. -

@)

8. Show name of"'pe;‘mn;':éﬁpervisiﬁfg the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
/4 \ﬁ”““ X .4_::'; \ m

(B Yy




G.R.S..FORﬁ #114—A.

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Sépte 27; 1921,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT § :

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of boéiy'

1. Name Broderick, William J 10. Name Willien J. Rroderick. .. .......
2. No. fpaewa%ss, 0000 11. No. ¥ \

B SRR RS E o i WO 12. Rank

4, Org. Co. B 63th Infs 13 org

14. .(a) D.D.

6. ¢.p, ~ ' Proucho Preumonia and Gastro (b) D.B. ‘ —‘ : ft“t“j“““"" _____
ENBNS e e, S o -
Discrepancy found(},ﬁiﬁo\i{_ydiféi‘r’i’tie’ir'ment |
T. Grave No.. 400" " * " SeCh e " Y15, Grave No. < __ SRR el s
EREIR /GG v S & LEETEY Row "=+ T% N¥ JenrPlon, Pere - oa Bl BOWe, 2 .0
ORI F 2 T _Nome» ... 2
18. Cemetery . R e R 19. Commune or town Bazoilles-sur-lieuse
20. Dept. or County __"_E9§§§§_"w“_"; _________ 21SFCoUnvUry s ivae Prencely rT . .il
50 RS N AT e O ORoENGE o 6 L B Y e
23. Disinterred (Date)  Sept. 27,.1921,  BY A eandh T R
24, Insc.ription on grave marker:
Name _ BRODERICK, Williem J» _______ Fcriaion i e . S
Ryt SEVUSNSS o o e 0 o szanizatiénCQAMB4Mﬁsth_lnjimgxﬁ;goc_n_
95, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yogo On body? __ Yoo ...

® ° ¥

Signature Junior Techical ASSis
GLENN C. DORSEYe

 PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or otger means of
identification on body, give description of -Body in detail).

récords found on bodye pise on body reads ( willien Ja Broderick,)

o7. Condition of body .. wﬁgﬁlyﬂQ?QQ@P°§§é1~£992gniﬁipgnimpggﬂiplg3 """"""""" E
28 Z Nature of bur ia 1 N S e _ngi_._‘zﬂ___i-ﬁ_ _lm_iigm --a—z-l--d—*-—b—l—gnk-ei-'ig"!gg’d@"hgnx—-z ------------

quoted above?“,______________-_“______s_gg_;;_q,___J:O_,___. _______________________________________________________________

20. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date S,ﬁpt,_«,-a'l.;;.‘l972lz'.- By._ _Theo Miller, _....
:.31. CaBkbt: SeRleaDY tote e e A S il ) hag:jiﬁiuar, L
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) _ der e ek

" MERO MILLER-




‘ SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) 2 _
32. Designation of body: b ey

Name _______ B r(zgierlck,"fllll_am.l ............. :‘_{______W___________E,__Serla.L NO" I'/ .%5;93.35_5__._.,,,,

Rank .. o Pty = Organization. . . .. .. ?E:wﬁ_ﬁﬁﬁﬁnE?f: ______ g < %
33:'Consigned.to: : i GO ,i' ’ ;

- 34.

35.

36.

‘Name of Permanent Cemetery. .l 1_?_‘4_?.‘?_:‘“1{'_8.95’!1.9.,.A*:’?ﬁr_a?r,l.?_3.?._7_395'3?-2{1_%:.&9H?:*X”_QY}_”C_?E‘}E?}’%‘-‘

Meuse
Casket boxed and marked (Date) septs 27, .1921. .........BY.Theo Millere ... "

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations‘Epre conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. ’/x,y

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

TCONVOYOrEta.. S i ST s 5 R Signature Shipping Office

Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) _ ___ Septe 27, 1921 A

Po®point “of Concentration € =~ NEUFCHATEAU. (VOSGES).
(Name

Signature Shipping Officer___ ____ . ' .
C&Pf ® in\nC¢

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . : s

Convoyer

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date U OCT 192

To Permanent Cemetery e ROMAGNE= SOUEsMon tfauc.on. (Meuse)

L.RIELE Y’ (Name

] Wes R« BUCKLEY,
Received: Date . Cap » QeleCo

G.R.S. Representative

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Reinterred: Nove 23, 1921 Neuse-Argonus Cty. #1232,

CUET RS SN

(Daté"“““ Ev oo
Grave No._ ' _ 40 F CO R L , Section
NXKX SBIbekTASe Row AL, AT e
’17 e
el G.R.S. Representativ%qﬁ;uuﬂ
/f/‘ j“JAMES
BFS UNOTT T ge wt G0




File 49386 ‘Li
~ COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA \/ "}

123 2,

I. LocatioNn INDEX CARD:.

(@) Name ----«BRODEBICK,--Willlam“L_ ____________ Ser. No __16939_6_5_“_"“

@) Rank .. Private Organization ____Co_.“_B*__ﬁS'th__lnt t_x:y AIAE '“"“‘
Broncho pnemnoni.}, 2

(¢) Date of death ___10Q=2 9—18. __________ (d) Cause of death&--ﬁﬁﬁ.’tl‘Q--Ell’t:_Qllﬁi CKR.ZV_7C

II. RecrsTraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. .._333 Row ... - Plot: . aw. Saciy despes o TYP. _vbbh —
(%) Emerg. Address _Mrs, Mary Broderick. (mother) 265 Rol:;bnry _St._,Roxbury,
ass
ITI. Files of soldiers dymsr irom contfwlous diseases R s S e S e sl ._ g CI{R//J’[/%’
g U\ \, A | j
IV. A. G. O. DisrositioN CARD: Date of .l'eceipt _____________________________________________
(@) Npmne sy RIS N S e (6} Relationshipses =8 ST 8% -5 ST i
(¢) Address I e S Tl el P S el A R N L 0 S A
()@Blemaing-to-be browshtetos®W. So¥ . . . o - s
()i To-be interred in National Cemetery in U. Seat ... =" = .
() Shipping instruetions upon amivalof bodyin U. S, .- .~ . o
(@EDispositionanstructions, if mwot brought totU. S, ol L R e
Bxaminer'siInifials -~ _ Dater et TR s b h M , 1920
V., AT 6. O. CorRESPONDENCE shows commmunication from . - = . ___ . "
_____________________ dafedE s s ar e o R TR et e DRl O
confirming request in Par. IV., item__.___________, a above, orrequesting that. ..l o ee o TeetoiatE
y lL\ 07 /ﬁ(;‘ T R R R T N ST S
Examiner’s Initials =2 /0o Datersess-te = Jepr A 1L 8 ___, 1920.
VI. G. R. S. Fres, CorrEsPoNDENCE—shows as follows: s
R 3 / .
e A O A R e e e C e L Dt e e e L LS o :4-_/__%;.‘--.-_/____; __________
""""""""""" Seam Ty s SRR gl St T
(@) Cancellation memos referred t0% - Losferiibi oo e L Lo 3
Examiner’s Initials __.__ KL Pl 42 55 Dite it el s 2 W T , 1920
COUNTRY FRANCE CemMETERY NO. ... b Sueer No. .7_07‘/.'_'.---.:“'_':_‘_._--__-_-.:- vy
' . 5y

e \
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 S Make ¥Form INoO. 114 -f’/
Amended April 6,1920 7 «ﬁn"ﬂ 41 1 R" ﬁ‘""}”"‘""t IEF’@ : ‘ N \ Y. ;

@Alfﬁ 35:1("5\ \sdmuu a..mv = u emuu il s W - 4
S £ 4 J

3
= VI8 [ 2/ 6-7© : Lo



g

13 cable on __ , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by N
fetterion = - Q.‘./___(_ZJQZQ___-_, 1920

PENACRADY 9 . MOT TO BE RETURNED. (s).

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEN.
Desires body be _. E =g o e TNl T T T .
Body 110 DE SRIPPEA B0 et e et = S
X BUSEBNSION BREMARKS: oot L b s e TR R RO
e e e R s P a4 T e e e e )
‘‘‘‘ s e MM et e e T G e



G. RSHivlggim No. 120
NQUIRY :
(Re‘.vised)U ' 6-70 &

; WAR DEPARTMENT Mﬁ)

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARM
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WA MNENAN
HOBOKEN, N.J.

JAN 7 1991

FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.
To: Nrs. Mary Broderick, 265 Roxbury 8t., Roxbury, Mass.
SussEcT: Remains of__.l_’.‘!i_o._.ﬂ_l_]_-iﬂ!l__sl_-___B_l‘l-o.dﬂ_l'_i&k'__flﬁﬂﬁiﬁ5, Co. B, 656th Inf.,

The records of this office show that yumsbonemen ke thakkxhnty . no_request has_been made.

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. '

The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General.

Craries C. PIERCE,
Major,U. S. A.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

flas soldier married?
Soldier’s widow

Soldier’s children. | R N s Sl el Yo | S e W S e e T ST
(Name oldest first.) S e i I S e

Father - R R AT o T I o el | AR e S
Nt SAEE CUNTS S B i SR [t 1 " 5y e i

Brothers. | s N U
(Name old- R | mmm oo

est first.) = i
3__ |

Sisters. | o ‘
(Name old-} ~ - ...x\ ...................

est first.)

Date st oo guusrs@uea' gur-png o= SRRk SITNAEUT e o o caatB o+ b o

AVl dreasmesnes s Bl SNoi s S 5 - = e R el bionehip et v o Frrctutmmnmarss S |
TImporTaNT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 3=7960 (OVER.)



I, the undersigned, am the ____.__._.. e and nearest living relative of the within-named

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to ..

(R. R. station.) (State.)

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature ________ U i b et TR SIS T B R

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

~

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition ot a body are not received from the nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST . BE SIGNED, BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet. :

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor. children of the ‘deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living near yo.u, to ﬁlll out this
paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. a—7860



]
COPILATICN OF DISPCSITION OF REAAINS DATA =
- = I
g ::
T. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: e o =
(2) Nano _ BRODERICK, WALLiam Ju  sor. . 3693965,
. ; AP ez ¥hd
() Rark  Private Orgenizution CO;B,Gﬁﬂ!Infwtr‘y /G2
A o 10.29s38  Ceuse of Brondnd pneumoni b
{¢) Date of deatpdU*23%d0  go.4p & Gasiro Enveritis
LI. REZGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf.against Loc.: na.Inf.):
(a) Greve NO.‘.._SSSROW i BT PIBE e SHect. -  B® ™YP bbb ... ..
(b) Fmerg. Addresgxaﬂé Mary Broderick (motherx) 265 Rol.ﬁury -5 ts yRoxbury,
88. =7
alta 4)
_III.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseaSeéM® ... ................- CKR . G AZ

IV. Informetion on which advice to Europe in letter of tr msmittal was based:

‘ T TN S -~ I J92. ..
¥, F lowi o - e L g ( cabilie Ny --m-cee s smmREsTE e
ollowing advice forv ardgd to Zurcpe by(Lcttcr of trensmittal on ... 192
.................................................................................. MV}?}SW
........................... DQ/SJ
nee 18 1020
Vi. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S.Hoboken, N.J. ........UL r:*/g --------------- R
ViI. SUPPLAVENTARY REQUESTS
Date of Reclationship . A
and Source . ... and NNE . .l Desires .. . Action vaxen
o 5”"" 192
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, MN.J...... é/ """"""" o
SOUNTRY : CEMETERY NO. SHEET NC.
Telte S‘ Fol‘}i ils—A z
;_\_-,'lg S’t 3 1920

~c66 /i3 FRANCE .6 ' 70

—VNF [ 2-/6-20



G. R. S. Form No. 16-A

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?»

~ Place. Bazoeilles Com #6-——-
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL RN -
- L. Remarns orﬁ___:;ﬁ_‘_R_QDERICK’william Is : SeriAL Numser. 1698966
Rank Prt. ORGANIZATION _ Go.Be 66 th! Inii_’ _____________________________________ \_
2. Disinterred (date): 1-29-21 From (give complete location): fqqus ol J
Grave 3358 Ceme #6
By: Group . b Lo X Unit__ﬁ?.‘_’_‘&_i_ge__g __________________________________________________________
3. Reburied (date): +=&9=21 In (give complete location):
Grave 400 Cems ¥6
"""""""""" - . Pine box end blanket
By: Group s Unit Seetion 8 Nature of reburial ... . . .-
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:
Army uaiform and pine box.Badly decomposed.Festures not recogmizable .
—_—_— T T T AT |
!
5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? _____ TO® oo On grave marker? . 3©8¢ ]
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks: . : {
Complete hospital record found in bottle,buried with bedy =
|
(a) Height (actual measurement) _________ 5_ -_g?f!__?___j:g_! _______
(b) Weight (sstimmtodjorinbadOBe | ‘
(¢) Hair—Color APPeTENtly dazk brown =

Quantity. Considerable

Characteristiecs P ¥4 S&&e

(d) Hair on face——Colorg_o._!_l._e___!;’fgéy}g ..........................

i R R e N ,7
Location _________ o R 5. = e

missing parts) ___________?__OBO __________________
__________________________________________________________________________ 22 25 24 25 26 37
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)____--_-----_____-__@ . = e
lone \j’{)z:'}/
-------- G.DeDabney - Ao .
T e e o e N T,

T s
: 3;1;22:38%%3-4-31811&! d 208210200000 Approveds Gerald Cole lat,Ll+Cadels--

1?; pec ZI _/p (Titlliagtex.-of Seotion 48 |
8. Reburial f< /4 J

supervised pyReBsRichard 2nd.Lieusli.Co Approvedy Gorald--Gole IstbslitiCoaslas
- Inspeetor (Tithneter. of -Section #8-— - N




» -

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G R. S; FORM NO. 16-A

= . = - L. 2 4 . I . .
- Entez information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding nuanbered
form 1s supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations, - To he
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1..Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. _Grive date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
eréSn or “No.” * v

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay),.dentures.(plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

MISSING TEETH......._... All teeth missing through previous extrac- - /
thus:

CROWNED TEETH ......... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gﬁld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus:

BRIDGE WORK ..... i .. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
3 gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus:

SIVER PILLING GoLD FILLING
GoLD FILLING OLD FILLING

%GGOLD FILLING

DECAYED
DECAYED

FELLINGSE 0= . oo Draw filling on tooth accurately as possible
(glock in and label gold, silver, cement),
thus:

CARIES (CAVITIES)........ Outlilile location and size of cavity, shade
in thus:

Draw diagram gi?nqlativg size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps
on natural teeth'drith the word “clasp.”

s
g

DENTURES (PLATES)

3—7832

W T
/o 4:‘"."."“{; e 0 .

7. Show name of person sapefvising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. Jj f _ !
8. Show name of persan supervising the reburial and the name and title of {;he person approving same.

5 | -Y_,,f‘,/ 2 y - 5 J > L 5

(& [ Ui 5, o Pt At e AN | e

e of v
P s s il T Sy & ¢ -

space. This.



Harch 25,1921

"Pile Hos29B46 CemsDivelor.Bre ' ‘
«!monmmwnuam Je}

\

‘ ' : - WS-W Bﬂdﬂﬁ&!
B 265 Roxbury Stey
T : Roxbury, xﬁﬂﬁ_&

ﬂ : - Dear Madsmg-

Kindly inform this office &t your earl iest cone
vetiense whether or not the late Willism JeBroderick, Irivate,
Serial Nos 1693968, Co.B. 65%he Iofantry is survived by widow,
eh’'ldren or father aml if so, furnish the nmame and address of
eachs

’mu {nformation is desired in order thet the De-
: pnrmns mey be sseured that the proper person to determine
' the disposition of remains of the late soldler is gl'un an
nppwmnity of expressing nis or her wichess :

g xr the Jate soldier is aot survived by say of the
above mentloned relatives, please stote whether you desjre the
hody left in Fronce in a permcnent imerican Gemetery, retursed
to the United States and shipped o you for burial, or interred
in the Nationsl Mhry at Arlington, Virginia.

: . i The Department desires to convey to you assurance o:‘
X amam in m bereavemcnte

l’mu' early raply will be greatly appreoiatcda
By amortty of the Lnartermaster Gencralg

‘ Qj{, R B  ReBy SHARN G,
PRRL T Captain juartermsster COTps,
‘%} -‘?: Officer in Charge. :
@. ? : )
CIE RS ,
e e J JF+BUTLER,

- Gaptuin Infantry



— name. (in block lett . First Name and itials A
4. V4 ¢

e
s T 20/

.............................................

Date of Dea Causef u’Zown
e e coereeace Sl &

Date of Burial? ¥ (.Iemetexv. S
e (zzorl-les . ..
Town or Commune (in block letters) Department
8 '\7 jj ....................... oo o ( ..........
Grave No. 2lot No. or”Letter
9. Name Peg? ./\./.Crossi .>.$Hea._dboard! ..... Bottle! ./

Check, Method of Marliing
s P

sched 1:')% rave Marker?




~



GRAL . E LOCAT/K» « BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF /
.Broderick.....1695065 - William..J,..
(Swmame)  (Number)  (Pirst Name and nitials.)
g
I?gajl;]vL)at@ .............. Co, B, 65t&r<§&£{p}5{1 )
DATE OF BURIAL. ...... oct,30th 1.9.18 T
B T T s e e e

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must speeify clearly what map is used.

- Aug.30th, 1018, . [
\GRAVE NLTMBEI‘uz.....t..s.sa. .............................
f HOW MARKED: NamePeg?. Y©8 . . . Cross?...Y€S. ...
Headboard? . = 7.7 7.7 " Bottle?. Y8 .. .

. IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

;y 4Vas one buried with bbdyx ..... VAL RS e S s S e

| Was one fastened _tesmame peg or
stake used 'lS;:({ graves marker?. .. : . FRB -

. If mame un]\ﬁown and tags anissing, deseription and marks

should be ,a;\ en he;

.................. T I
a '
=
L
................. g Y AN AR~
N %
J b\ § &
..................... N A e A R T B e Y R
/

.%wnqtme and Ranl\ of Repoltm(f Ol’(icel )

Thig portion to be sent.to Chief of Graves Registration Sorv{i[é.
‘ : V.



GRS Form 121a File No, £9586

October 14&/ z L9281

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
REGISTRATION SECTION

MEMO FOR:
Cards Department,
X,
,CASE OF: .

Cos B 65th Inf,
ORGANIZATION (01d)

BRODERICK 1693965 William Je Pvte
(Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentionhed soldier and a corresponding change will be neces~
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO., : ate Place F-1.A No,
SURN AME Orig. D~
SERIAL NUMBER ' 1st,Reb, D-
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS : 2nd Reb.| 1/29/ b1 6 D~ 30259.
RANK | _ 3rd Reb, D-

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

(Nofe: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)

BY: Miss Iannon

Carde
(Department)

5 x 8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By D40,

e /nana 7T




s S

ko8 wime

ADDRESS REPLY TO WAR DEPARTMENT
____________________ Division PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

DIRECTOR OF STORAGE
WASHINGTON

No:
From:
T o

Subject:






